
Polisportiva Turris

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Trevisano Antonio (15/797) 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianfelice Antonio Pio (15/1381) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciavarra Nicola (15/1104) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrangelo Bartolomeo (15/1113) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascia Giacomo (15/1101) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappiello Giovanni (15/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macolino Antonio Pio (15/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Macolino Pasquale (15/1134) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mastrangelo Vittorio (15/1130) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampino Antonio (15/1138) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Trevisano Antonio 15/797 6 13 2,17

Gianfelice Antonio Pio 15/1381 4 6 1,50

Ciavarra Nicola 15/1104 6 6 1,00

Mastrangelo Bartolomeo 15/1113 6 6 1,00

Mascia Giacomo 15/1101 2 1 0,50

Cappiello Giovanni 15/1102 0 0 0,00

Macolino Antonio Pio 15/1133 0 0 0,00

Macolino Pasquale 15/1134 0 0 0,00

Mastrangelo Vittorio 15/1130 0 0 0,00

Zampino Antonio 15/1138 0 0 0,00

Portocannone Darts Team 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ebreo Carmine (15/208) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mancini Gianluigi (15/419) 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santoianni Antonio (15/418) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ebreo Alessio (15/211) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ebreo Daniele (15/476) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ebreo Carmine (15/858) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ebreo Carmine 15/208 6 11 1,83

Mancini Gianluigi 15/419 6 10 1,67

Santoianni Antonio 15/418 6 8 1,33

Ebreo Alessio 15/211 3 2 0,67

Di Legge Giovanni 15/548 0 0 0,00

Ebreo Daniele 15/476 0 0 0,00

Ebreo Carmine 15/858 3 0 0,00

Skanderberg 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Tullio Stefano (15/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gega Jorgaq (15/1111) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Granitto Luigi (15/1390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Loreto Michele (15/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manes Michele (15/1025) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palumbo Antonio (15/988) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrillo Nicholas (15/1079) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viola Giovanni (15/350) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Tullio Stefano 15/342 0 0 0,00

Gega Jorgaq 15/1111 0 0 0,00

Granitto Luigi 15/1390 0 0 0,00

Loreto Michele 15/361 0 0 0,00

Manes Michele 15/1025 0 0 0,00

Palumbo Antonio 15/988 0 0 0,00

Petrillo Nicholas 15/1079 0 0 0,00

Viola Giovanni 15/350 0 0 0,00



Bull Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vigilante Fabio (15/794) 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trombetta Mario (15/692) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarchione Giuseppe (15/839) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonetti Alex (15/691) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ardo' Matteo (15/689) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lisiis Stefano (15/687) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sale Andrea Roberto (15/885) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggieri Roberto (15/770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigilante Fabio 15/794 6 11 1,83

Trombetta Mario 15/692 3 9 3,00

Sarchione Giuseppe 15/839 4 8 2,00

Antonetti Alex 15/691 4 7 1,75

Ardo' Matteo 15/689 3 3 1,00

De Lisiis Stefano 15/687 2 1 0,50

Sale Andrea Roberto 15/885 2 1 0,50

Ruggieri Roberto 15/770 0 0 0,00

Mad Max

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Smisek Roberto Silvio (15/924) 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantalone Massimiliano (15/1045) 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mugnano Sebastiano Timoteo 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angelini Yuri (15/1106) 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Pompeo Francesco (15/980) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Girardi Damiano (15/1135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poccetti Massimiliano (15/1076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Smisek Roberto Silvio 15/924 6 15 2,50

Pantalone Massimiliano 15/1045 4 9 2,25

Mugnano Sebastiano 15/260 6 9 1,50

Angelini Yuri 15/1106 6 7 1,17

Di Pompeo Francesco 15/980 2 1 0,50

Di Maio Stefano 15/880 0 0 0,00

Girardi Damiano 15/1135 0 0 0,00

Poccetti Massimiliano 15/1076 0 0 0,00


